
Open 4D NBHA

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.087 Cervi, Sherry MP Flash Gordon $287.00

2 16.497 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $192.00

2D

1 16.685 Reszczynski, Robbie Harper $164.00

2 16.69 Cervi, Sherry Sees an Eagle $123.00

3 16.735 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $82.00

4 16.918 Johanning, Amy Prada G $41.00

5 16.938 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $0.00

6 16.971 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

3D

1 17.096 Yager, Aylissa Haylee Fame $109.00

2 17.191 Anderson, Aly Diva $82.00

3 17.248 Schmidt, Courtney Lil Fame From Heaven $55.00

4 17.255 Reed, Becca Flit the Leader $27.00

5 17.329 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

6 17.336 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00

7 17.369 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00

8 17.409 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

9 17.429 Lochner, Sandy Chucky Stinson $0.00

10 17.446 Dei , Katelyn Cool and Frosted $0.00

11 17.474 Spiegelberg, Colbi Miss Kay $0.00

12 17.498 Beech, Lindsey Back Stretch Down $0.00

13 17.501 Beech, Lindsey Journey $0.00

14 17.6 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

15 17.606 Winkler, Lauren Indy $0.00

16 17.607 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00

17 17.696 Guibord, Gabriella Dashin Fast Spec $0.00

18 17.706 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00

19 17.728 Dyreson, Ava Sassy $0.00

20 17.771 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00

21 17.81 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00

22 17.821 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $0.00

23 17.976 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

24 18.025 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00

25 18.042 Cayemberg, Chelsea Miss Blackburn Mckeage $0.00

26 18.065 Bound, Pam Haidaway In The Nite $0.00

4D

1 18.177 Weir, John Msguyded $82.00

2 18.23 Davis, Autumn Shockin Robin $62.00

3 18.239 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $41.00

4 18.262 Bennett, Rachael Shakin Frenchman $21.00



5 18.371 Nehls, Paytten Tess $0.00

6 18.498 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $0.00

7 18.55 Ring, Sherrie Streakin By On Little Guy $0.00

8 18.586 Fox, Emma RJ $0.00

9 18.655 Fleming, Alexis Frenchly Sainted $0.00

10 18.969 Banwell, Andi JT Blue Feathers $0.00

11 19.01 Jones, Lillian Justice $0.00

12 19.022 Chentnik, Bella Rio $0.00

13 19.069 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

14 19.197 Schulz, Lindsay High Dasher Doc $0.00

15 19.366 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $0.00

16 19.917 Vossekuil, Henesee Deflect This $0.00

17 19.963 Schulz, Randy Pitto Leo Wrangler $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $0.00

0 17.096 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $0.00

0 17.517 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00

0 17.932 Winkler, Lauren Capone $0.00

0 19.861 Reed, Sarah Keesha $0.00

0 34.204 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00



Jr. Barrels

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 17.191 Anderson, Aly Diva $73.00

2 17.255 Reed, Becca Flit the Leader $48.00

3 17.369 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00

4 17.81 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00

5 17.903 Parker, Natalie Sully $0.00

6 17.976 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

2D

1 18.23 Spiegelberg, Colbi Miss Kay $44.00

2 18.239 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $29.00

3 18.371 Nehls, Paytten Tess $0.00

4 18.653 Fox, Emma RJ $0.00

5 19.022 Chentnik, Bella Rio $0.00

6 19.04 Jones, Lillian Justice $0.00

7 19.069 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

3D

1 19.917 Vossekuil, Henesee Deflect This $48.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Anderson, Aly Not Shorta Legs $0.00

0 0 Nehls, Paytten Capone $0.00

0 0 Davis, Autumn Shockin Robin $0.00

0 19.861 Reed, Sarah Keesha $0.00

0 34.204 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00



Senior

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.685 Reszczynski, Robbie Harper $17.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



2nd 4D Barrels

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.735 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $60.00

2 16.918 Johanning, Amy Prada G $40.00

3 16.938 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $0.00

2D

1 17.329 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $51.00

2 17.336 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $34.00

3 17.369 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00

4 17.409 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

5 17.6 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

6 17.607 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00

7 17.706 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00

3D

1 17.771 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $34.00

2 17.917 Guibord, Gabriella Dashin Fast Spec $23.00

3 18.025 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00

4 18.177 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00

5 18.214 Anderson, Aly Not Shorta Legs $0.00

4D

1 18.239 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $26.00

2 18.371 Nehls, Paytten Tess $17.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.096 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $0.00

0 26.866 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00


